
             

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

Time Table for the Second Year BBA (Annual Scheme - Private Registration)
Degree Examination, October/November 2020 (Regular, Improvement & Supplementary)

Time  1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m. on all days except Friday
Friday- 2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m.

Day Date Subject

Wednesday 18.11.2020 BBA P 07 Marketing Management
Friday 20.11.2020 BBA P 08 Financial Management
Monday 23.11.2020 BBA P 09 Human Resources Management
Wednesday 25.11.2020 BBA P 10 Production and Operations Management
Friday 27.11.2020 BBA P 11 Business Laws
Monday 30.11.2020 BBA P 12 Accounting for Managers

Time Table for the First Year BBA (Annual Scheme - Private Registration)
Degree Examination, October/November 2020 (Regular, Improvement & Supplementary))

Time  1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m. on all days except Friday
Friday- 2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m.

Day Date Subject

Wednesday 02.12.2020 BBA P 01 English Language Skills for Communication
Friday 04.12.2020 BBA P 02 Environmental Studies
Monday 07.12.2020 BBA P 03 Principles of Management
Wednesday 09.12.2020 BBA P 04 Managerial Economics
Friday 11.12.2020 BBA P 05 Quantitative Methods for Management
Monday 14.12.2020 BBA P 06 Business Environment

                                                                                              Sd/-

     CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings

Thiruvananthapuram-34

        Dated:  02.11.2020


